1
General-purpose Limit Switch WL
Wide Selection of Two-circuit
Double-break Limit Switches
Rugged diecast switch housing.
High mechanical strength.
Oiltight, waterproof and dustproof construction.
Set position indicator plate for easy maintenance.
uC+E
Basic Models
 Ordering Information
Actuator Standard Microload
Roller lever * Short (R38) WLCA2 WL01CA2
Medium (R50) WLCA2-7 WL01CA2-7
Long (R63) WLCA2-8 WL01CA2-8
Flange mounting WLCA2-31 WL01CA2-31
Adjustable lever* Roller WLCA12 WL01CA12
Rod (140 mm) WLCL WL01CL
Fork lever lock WLCA32-41
WLCA32-42
WLCA32-43
WL01CA32-41
WL01CA32-42
WLACA32-43
Plunger Plain WLD WL01D
Roller WLD2 WL01D2
Sealed roller WLD28 WL01D28
Ball WLD3 WL01D3
Horizontal plunger Plain WLSD WL01SD
Roller WLSD2 WL01SD2
Ball WLSD3 WL01SD3
Coil spring 6.5 dia. WLNJ WL01NJ
5.0 dia. WLNJ30 WL01NJ30
Steel wire 1.0 dia. WLNJ-S2 WL01NJ-S2
Nylon wire 8.0 dia. WLNJ-2 WL01NJ-2
Note: 1. WL Limit Switches (without flush mounting model) are offered with a choice of conduit threads conforming to various standards.
When placing your order, add one of the following codes to the model number to indicate your desired conduit opening.
No symbol: G 1/2 parallel thread (JIS B0202)
G: PG 13.5 (DIN) with ground terminal

in dimensions, both models are interchangeable.
The Overtravel Model is classified into three versions; general-purpose, high-sensitivity, and -2N series.
 Ordering Information
Actuator General-purpose High-sensitivity -2N series
Standard Microload Standard Microload Standard Microload
Roller lever Short (R38) WLH2 WL01H2 WLG2 WL01G2 WLCA2-2N WL01CA2-2N
Large nylon --- --- --- --- WLCA2-26N WL01CA2-26N
Adjustable lever Roller WLH12 WL01H12 WLG12 WL01G12 WLCA12-2N WL01CA12-2N
Rod 140 mm WLHL WL01HL WLGL WL01GL WLCL-2N WL01CL-2N
380 mm WLHAL4 WL01HAL4 --- --- --- ---
Spring WLHAL5 WL01HAL5 --- --- --- ---
Note: When placing your order, add one of the following codes to the model number to indicate your desired conduit opening.
No symbol: G 1/2 parallel thread (JIS B0202)
G: PG 13.5 (DIN)
TS: 1/2-14NPT (ANSI)